Docusign Envelope 1D: 4A1D995C-6F03-4C2C-A207-F910046711CE

Contract Modification Document

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Star Asset Security, LLC Contract No. 2024-066

330 Earhart #2092 Contract: Construction, Adult Detention

Carroliton, TX 75066 Smoke-Heat Detector Replacement

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT
Total

RFI #1
Central Plant elev. Mach. Rm. STAR ASSET SECURITY to replace conventional heat detectors with $ 292887

intelligent device (SIGA-HRD) and add control relay to shunt elevator controller. Install monitor module and

MR-101 relay to monitor power of the shunt trip 120vac circuit,
RFI| #2 $ 270420

STAR ASSET SECURITY to install and program monitor module to supervise tamper located lower level at
jail lobby located next to elevator.

RFI #3 $ 437.20
STAR ASSET SECURITY to install and program controf relay for door holder lower-level sheriff's office
RFIl #4 $2,622.02

Sheriffs Elev Mach. Rm. STAR ASSET SECURITY to replace conventional heat detectors with intelligent
devices (SIGA-HRD) and add control relay to shunt elevator controller. Install monitor module and MR-101

relay to monitor power of the shunt trip 120vac circuit.
RFI #6 $ 103299

STAR ASSET SECURITY to install smoke detector above CAB 1 80 Office.

Original Contract Amount.  $ 367,646.91
Change Order No. 1 $ 42 589.35
Change Order No. 2 $ 9,725.28
New Total Amount: $ 418,961.54

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing

signed by both parties.

3/11/2025
by authority of the Collin County

Chanae Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on
Purchasing Agent

ACCEPTED BY:

DocuSigned by:

- M " Clarrsamo b rox
Leslie Peterson Soatimmt e e " ars) ISat 0 y proxy
L 1o 080G 415DFE2C108349E. .
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Les Peterson Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP. CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Account Rep. TITLE: PUR%HASING AGENT

DATE: 3-6-25

Marci Chrismon, signing




Docusign Envelope 1D: 4A1D995C-6F03-4C2C-A207-F910046711CE

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-501-08-03
Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. FYi Summary  RFI#8 and #8
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. FYI Summary RFI #1-4, 6

Change Order  No. Court Order No. Summary




