Docusign Envelope ID: 86AA3FD5-8B4D-43F9-8EDD-C1A3E3AF2BD4

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Admiinistration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Star Asset Security, LLC Contract No. 2024-066
330 Earhart #209 Contract: Construction, Adult Detention
Carroliton, TX 75066 Smoke-Heat Detector Replacement

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

RFi #12 Total

Jail Fright Elevator: Owner requested to replace conventional heat detectors with intelligent device $ 491374
and add control relay to shunt elevator controller. Install monitor module and relay to monitor power

of the shunt trip circuit

RFI #13

Jail: Owner requested to re-pull network data circuit from Cluster 3 to Cluster 4 Fire Alarm Panel $ 6,467.57
Original Contract Amount:  $ 367,646.91

Change Order No. 1 3 42,589.35

Change Order No. 2 $ 9,725.28

Change Order No. 3 $ 11,381.31

New Total Amount: $ 431,342.85

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing

signed by both parties.
Change Order No. 3 has been accepted and authorized on 7/1/2025 by authority of the Collin County
Purchasing Agent
ACCEPTED BY:
DocuSigned by:
Leslie Peterson S dwmsat Midulle (lkarmsski
Dt 82FE45F
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Leslie Peterson Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP_ CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
Account Rep.
TITLE: © P TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 6-25-25 7/1/2025




Docusign Envelope ID: 86AA3FD5-8B4D-43F9-8EDD-C1A3E3AF2BD4

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Change Order
Change Order
Change Order

No. 1

No. 2
No. 3

Awarded by Court Order No. 2024-501-06-03
Court Order No. FYI Summary
Court Order No. FYI Summary
Court Order No. FYI Summary

RFI #8 and #9

RFI #1-4, 6

RF1#12, 13




